
AA

Friday, November 21 or Friday, November 28 or Friday, December 5 or Saturday, December 13
 Saturday, November 22  Saturday, November 29  Saturday, December 6

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

North Penn (12-0)
Crawford Stadium

North Penn HS, Lansdale North Penn 51-21
7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 21

Downingtown West (11-1) Claude Lodge Stadium
William Tennant High School 1-1 North Penn 28-0

Garnet Valley (12-0) Warminster (831)
Moe DeFrank Stadium 7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 28

Garnet Valley HS, Glen Mills Neshaminy 21-14
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 21

Neshaminy (11-1) Red Raider Stadium
Coatesville Area High School 11-1 Liberty 21-14

George Washington (9-1) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 6 641-(841)
Charles Martin Memorial Stadium

Northeast HS, Philadelphia 12-1 George Washington 23-14 
12:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 22 (822)

La Salle College (9-2) Charles Martin Memorial Stadium
Northeast High School 11-1 Liberty 30-13

Liberty (11-1) Philadelphia
Bethlehem Area SD Stadium 12:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 29

Bethlehem  11-1 Liberty 28-14
12:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 22

Freedom (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium
Hershey 11-1 Liberty 28-21 OT

Wilson (12-0) 7:00 pm Champion
John Gurski Stadium

Wilson HS, West Lawn Wilson 48-6
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 21

Bishop McDevitt (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium
Hershey 3-1 Wilson 35-7

Cumberland Valley (11-1) 6:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 29 (832)
Harry C. Chapman Memorial Field

Cumberland Valley HS, Mechanicsburg Cumberland Valley 44-0
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 21

Governor Mifflin (10-2) Memorial Field
State College 7-1  Bethel Park 38-35 3OT

Gateway (12-0) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 6
HEINZ Field
Pittsburgh 7-1 Bethel Park 10-6

7:30 pm, Sat., Nov. 22 (824)
Bethel Park (12-0) Newman Stadium

North Allegheny HS 7-1 Bethel Park 17-14
State College (11-0) Wexford

E.J. Mansell Stadium 7:00 pm, Fri., Nov, 28
DuBois Area HS 6-1 State College 22-10

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 22
McDowell (8-3)

HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 7:00 pm, Saturday, December 13, 2008
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